22 Educacion Primaria, Semestre 2

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

8:00 -

8:30

8:30 -

9:00

9:00 -

9:30

9:30 -

10:00

10:00 -

10:30

10:30 -

11:00

EAMEP

A13

JJOH

AMRG / TMPG

11:00 -

11:30

OCE

11:30 -

12:00

12:00 -

12:30

12:30 -

13:00

EFEP
Grupo 1
P1 GGV

A32 AME

LCCE

IED-F

ANR / JLGV

A12

EFEP

13:00 -

13:30

13:30 -

14:00

EFEP

P1

Grupo 2
GGV

IED-F
LI ANR / JLGV

OCE

A32

Grupo 1
AME

GGV

AMRG / TMPG

AMRG / TMPG | A13

Grupo 2
JJOH

14:00 -

14:30

14:30 -

15:00

OCE

A32

Grupo 2
AME

15:00 -

15:30

15:30 -

16:00

16:00 -

16:30

16:30 -

17:00

17:00 -

17:30

17:30 -

18:00

IED-I
Grupo 1

A23 pycp/vcs

IED-I
Grupo 2

LI pycp/vcs

IED-I

LI

Grupo 1
DJCP /VCS

IED-I

Grupo 2

LI DJCP/VCS

18:00 -

18:30

18:30 -

19:00

19:00 -

19:30

19:30 -

20:00

20:00 -

20:30

20:30 -

21:00

21:00 -

21:30

21:30 -

22:00
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